Race for Education - Road race, 10/8/2005

Division Category

Run

Overall Male

Overall Female

8 and Under Female

8 and Under Male

9-10 Female

9-10 Male

11-12 Female

11-12 Male

13-14 Female

13-14 Male

15-16 Male

20-29 Male

20-29 Female

30-39 Male

Fie Name

1 Prabucki, Bernie
2 Corton, Chris
3 Green, Tristan

1 Mosley, Layna
2 Ghio, Kathleen
3 Rosenhahn, Heidi

1 Wyatt, Kristin
2 Brecheisen, Lindsay

1 Wilke, David

1 Plonk, Sarah
2 Jones, Sarah

1 Dozier, Will
2 Ordronneau, Marc

1 Pratt, Haley
2 Zeman, Carleigh

1 Colburn, Asher
2 Witcher, Andrew

1 Atchison, Leigh
2 Peel, Elizabeth

1 Conrad, Adams
2 Hoskins, Misha

1 McArdle, Max

1 Abdelkhalel, Ismail
2 Srithai, Tony

1 Sears, Rachel
2 Huggins, Lisa

1 Biersach, Jeff
2 Crabill, Robert

HomeTown

Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC

Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

AgeRiTime

43
48
14

33

16
28

10
10

11
12

12
11

14
13

14
14

16

29
22

26
29

37
39

19:46.00
20:16.00
20:49.00

21:29.00
22:40.00
23:56.00

35:09.00
35:54.00

33:56.00

25:02.00
29:51.00

27:05.00
32:26.00

23:57.00
24:40.00

20:56.00
22:55.00

28:43.00
33:03.00

21:13.00
23:55.00

26:00.00

22:20.00
24:37.00

28:41.00
29:04.00

22:24.00
22:45.00



30-39 Female

40-49 Male

40-49 Female

50-59 Male

50-59 Female

60-99 Female

60-99 Male

1 Lancaster, Lisa
2 Davis, Sonia

1 Savelli , Christian

2 Atchison, Gregory

1 Padden, Sandy
2 Savelli, Katie

1 Pratt, Bruce
2 Hollingsworth, Joe

1 Knip-Appold, Catharina
2 Pratt, Kay

1 McKown, Mary

1 Bell, Gerald
2 Powers, Bill

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Charleston, WV

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

39
39

42
49

44
40

51
52

51
51

64

67
71

24:15.00
25:45.00

20:50.00
22:55.00

24:27.00
25:28.00

20:57.00
21:39.00

27:48.00
30:21.00

35:13.00

29:33.00
32:29.00



