Race for Education - Road race, 10/8/2005

1 (ac	c ioi Luucai	don - Noad racc,	10/0/2003		
	Category	FielName	HomeTown	AgeRaTime	
Run	Overall Male				
		1 Prabucki, Bernie	Durham, NC	43	19:46.00
		2 Corton, Chris	Chapel Hill, NC	48	20:16.00
		3 Green, Tristan	Chapel Hill, NC	14	20:49.00
	Overall Female				
		1 Mosley, Layna	Chapel Hill, NC	33	21:29.00
		2 Ghio, Kathleen	Chapel Hill, NC	16	22:40.00
		3 Rosenhahn, Heidi	Durham, NC	28	23:56.00
	8 and Under Femal	le			
		1 Wyatt, Kristin	Chapel Hill, NC	8	35:09.00
		2 Brecheisen, Lindsay	Chapel Hill, NC	8	35:54.00
	8 and Under Male				
		1 Wilke, David	Chapel Hill, NC	8	33:56.00
	9-10 Female				
		1 Plonk, Sarah	Chapel Hill, NC	10	25:02.00
		2 Jones, Sarah	Chapel Hill, NC	10	29:51.00
	9-10 Male				
		1 Dozier, Will	Chapel Hill, NC	9	27:05.00
		2 Ordronneau, Marc	Chapel Hill, NC	9	32:26.00
	11-12 Female				
		1 Pratt, Haley	Chapel Hill, NC	11	23:57.00
		2 Zeman, Carleigh	Chapel Hill, NC	12	24:40.00
	11-12 Male				
		1 Colburn, Asher	Chapel Hill, NC	12	20:56.00
		2 Witcher, Andrew	Chapel Hill, NC	11	22:55.00
	13-14 Female				
		1 Atchison, Leigh	Chapel Hill, NC	14	28:43.00
		2 Peel, Elizabeth	Chapel Hill, NC	13	33:03.00
	13-14 Male				
		1 Conrad, Adams	Chapel Hill, NC	14	21:13.00
		2 Hoskins, Misha	Chapel Hill, NC	14	23:55.00
	15-16 Male				
		1 McArdle, Max	Chapel Hill, NC	16	26:00.00
	20-29 Male				
		1 Abdelkhalel, Ismail	Durham, NC	29	22:20.00
		2 Srithai, Tony	Chapel Hill, NC	22	24:37.00
	20-29 Female				
		1 Sears, Rachel	Chapel Hill, NC	26	28:41.00
		2 Huggins, Lisa	Chapel Hill, NC	29	29:04.00
	30-39 Male			_	
		1 Biersach, Jeff	Chapel Hill, NC	37	22:24.00
		2 Crabill, Robert	Chapel Hill, NC	39	22:45.00

30-39 Female				
	1 Lancaster, Lisa	Chapel Hill, NC	39	24:15.00
	2 Davis, Sonia	Chapel Hill, NC	39	25:45.00
40-49 Male				
	1 Savelli, Christian	Chapel Hill, NC	42	20:50.00
	2 Atchison, Gregory	Chapel Hill, NC	49	22:55.00
40-49 Female				
	1 Padden, Sandy	Chapel Hill, NC	44	24:27.00
	2 Savelli, Katie	Chapel Hill, NC	40	25:28.00
50-59 Male				
	1 Pratt, Bruce	Chapel Hill, NC	51	20:57.00
	2 Hollingsworth, Joe	Chapel Hill, NC	52	21:39.00
50-59 Female				
	1 Knip-Appold, Catharina	Chapel Hill, NC	51	27:48.00
	2 Pratt, Kay	Chapel Hill, NC	51	30:21.00
60-99 Female				
	1 McKown, Mary	Charleston, WV	64	35:13.00
60-99 Male				
	1 Bell, Gerald	Chapel Hill, NC	67	29:33.00
	2 Powers, Bill	Chapel Hill, NC	71	32:29.00